TEMPERATURE
CONTROL IN
ENERGY FROM
WASTE
Thermocouples and temperature sensor solutions
TEMPERATURE CONTROL IN
ENERGY FROM WASTE

A tough design rare metal sensor for use in high-
temperature aggressive environments.
Type Designation: RMM
Specifications:
0 to 1700°C temperature range
Common sensor types: R, S, B
Common Sheath Size : (ØD) Ø 6.0 to 26.7mm (3/4″ nominal bore)
Common Element Diameters: Ø 0.15mm to 0.5mm
Head options: ALA, KNE (IP6), BUZ
www.peaksensors.comTemperature Sensor Specialist +44 (0) 1246 261999
THERMOCOUPLES FOR
ENERGY FROM WASTE
PEAK SENSORS
Common Sheath Size: (ØD) Ø15.8mm
Common Element Diameters: Ø 1.63mm
Head options: KNE, ALA (IP68)
Base Metal Thermocouple Assembly With
Metal Sheath
The Base Metal Thermocouple Assembly with Metal Sheath is
protected by a stainless or metal alloy sheath. This type of
design is used in incinerators. The sensor has a high level of
robustness.
BMM (Base Metal Thermocouple Assembly with Metal Sheath)
Specifications:
-200 to 1200 °C temperature range
Common sensor types: K, N
Common Sheath Size: (ØD) Ø 6.0 to 26.7mm (3/4″ nominal bore)
Common Element Diameters: 11 SWG, 16 SWG and Ø 6mm
mineral insulated
Head options: KNE, ALA (IP68)
Base Metal Thermocouple Assembly With
Ceramic Sheath
The Base Metal Thermocouple Assembly with Ceramic
Sheath is protected by a ceramic sheath. This type of
design is used in incinerators. The sensor has a high level of
robustness.
BMC (Base Metal Thermocouple Assembly with Ceramic Sheath)
Specifications:
-200 to 1300 °C temperature range
Common sensor types: K, N
www.peaksensors.comTemperature Sensor Specialist +44 (0) 1246 261999PEAK SENSORS
  +44 (0) 1246 261999